


3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year

Name

ID Number/ 

Aadhar Number 

(not mandatory) Email Gende Designation

Date of 

Joining 

Institutio

n 

Number of Sanctioned 

posts during the five  

years

Prof. (Ms.) Krishna Sharma ANVPS6394M krishnasharma.pgdav@gmail.com F Principal 1996 177

Commerce

 Sh. Surendra Kumar AAXPK2438H surendra.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 1984 177

Dr. (Ms) Mini AAMPW3174D mini@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1988 177

Ms. Seema Aggarwal AECPA0813K seema.agarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1995 177

Dr. (Ms) Anuradha Gupta         AALPG9249G anuradha.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1995 177

Dr. (Ms) Shuchi Pahuja AHRPP0883G shuchi.pahuja@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

Dr. (Ms) Rajni Jagota ACBPJ1290J rajni.jagota@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

 Dr.(Ms.) Sonia Sabharwal BGAPS2004K sonia.sabharwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Dr.  Rakesh Kumar ANNPK6107A rakesh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Dr.  Surender Singh BIIPS7468F surender.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Dr. (Ms.) Perveen                      APWPP8765Q perveen@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Sh.  Varun Gautam AMAPG6313Q varun.gautam@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr. (Ms.) Shashi Nanda                       AEAPN4779F shashi.nanda@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr.  Chhetan Chhoidub             AKWPC5026A chhetan.choideb@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2008 177

Dr.  Manoj Kumar Sinha AZZPS1989E mksinha@pgdav.du.ac.in M Professor 2008 177

Dr.  Shamsher Singh BSMPS9931H shamsher.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Lt Renu Jonwall AKOPJ2387D renu.jonwall@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2008 177

Dr.  Phool Chand AJNPC4390B phool.chand@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr. Ritu Gupta ADMPG5494M ritu.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. (Ms.) Akanksha Jain ACTPG1642F akanksha.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Gurcharan Sachdeva BAMPS0329D gurcharan.sachdeva@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Megha Agarwal AFVPG1396K megha.agarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Mr. Ramveer AEDPV7427F ramveer@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Atul Kumar AZNPK1718M atul.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Shikha Menani AJKPM8435A shikha.menani@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Neerza AGZPN3472A neerza@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Geetika Jaggi AKHPJ0643H geetika.jaggi@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Kiran Yadav  ACKPY9817H kiran.yadav@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Sunita DPUPS9441K sunita@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Khushboo Aggarwal AVZPA1148B khushboo.aggarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Mussarat Ahmed BFYPA8575A mussarat.ahmed@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Anindita Goldar AYVPG2909H anindita.goldar@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Sakshi Verma AFRPV6081J sakshi.verma@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Bhawana Miglani BPTPM1083G bhawana.miglani@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Monika Saini EUUPS6892C monika.saini@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Ms. Kavita Singla BCSPS9828R kavita.singla@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2004 177
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Sh. Pradeep Kr. Dubey AFYPD4537Q pradeep.dubey@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2013 177

Dr. Sunil Kumar AJSPK9596Q sunil.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2013 177

Ms. Nisha Goel ARVPG7056N nisha.goel@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2011 177

Ms. Ritu          ADMPG5494M ritu.tanwar@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2016 177

Ms. Megha Mandal               AQWPM3998D megha.mandal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2016 177

Ms. RVS Chuimila           BGDPC4221R rvs.chuimila@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2019 177

Ms. Suchitra Mehta CVVPM6601G suchitra.mehta@pgdav.du.ac.in FF Asstt. Prof. 2019 177

Ms. Gitu Nijhawan AKAPM3441P Gitu.nijhawan@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2002 177

Mr. Saurabh Kumar FGQPK0176N saurabhkumar867@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2021 177

Ms. Madhurika Verma BBPPV5194R madhurikaverma@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2021 177

Ms. Charvi Jain BDQPJ7622H charvi.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2022 177

Dr. Reena Talwar AVXPS3591E reena.talwar@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2022 177

177

Comp.Sci 177

Dr. (Ms.) Geeta Gupta AGWPA0409R geeta.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

Dr. Arpita Aggarwal AAEPA1157C arpita.aggarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1998 177

Dr. Ravish Sharma AVJPS8762P ravish.sharma@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1999 177

Dr. (Ms.) Veenu Bhasin                         ACCPB4671L veenu.bhasin@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr. Aparna Datt AIQPD7975B aparna.datt@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Jitendra Singh BSLPS1702H jitendra.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Ms. Kirti Yadav ANUPY1538Q kirti.yadav@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Ms. Rajni CGHPR1938M rajni.dabas@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Ms. Priyanka Gupta* Temp AHVPG2498J priyanka.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2008 177

Mr. Akshay Chamoli BBCPC1066N akshaychamoli@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2021 177

Ms. Preeti Lakhani                        AGLPL1481H preeti.lakhani@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2010 177

Ms. Charu Puri                                 BZYPP9805N charu.puri@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2012 177

Ms. Purnima Bindal AVYPB2688J purnima.bindal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2013 177

Economics

Dr. (Ms) Chandra Kanta Gupta AGXPG3449A chanderkanta.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1982 177

Dr.  Ashwani Mahajan ADGPM4224P ashwani.mahajan@pgdav.du.ac.in M Professor 1983 177

Ms. Payal Malik      ADGPM4853N payal.malik@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1991 177

Dr.(Ms) Pratibha Agarwal            AHSPP1002A pratibha.agarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2000 177

Dr.  Indranil Chowdhury  AFSPC3413L indranil.chowdhury@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Ms. Rimpy Kaushal                            ATOPK2526L rimpy@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr.  Varun Bhushan                      ALIPB0113E varun.bhushan@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Sanghita Mondal BFFPM8781K sanghita.mondal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Sh. Aniruddha Prasad AOJPP6146F aniruddha.prasad@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Sh.  Vishnu Gupta   AJLPG7458C vishnu.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2015 177

Sh. Ankush Garg BAEPG8958G ankush.garg@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2017 177

Sh. Akshay Kumar CLEPK0432M akshay.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2018 177

Ms. Deepika Kandpal AYXPD2042C deepika.kandpal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2019 177

Mr. Lalit AEGPL2593F lalit@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2021 177
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English

Ms. Renu Kapoor ACDPR5402J renu.kapoor@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1990 177

Ms. Jyoti Kathpalia AIGPK6566R jyoti.kathpalia@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1995 177

Ms. Arti Mathur AHRPM0568P arti.mathur@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

Dr. (Ms.) Urvashi Sabu       ABIPS8876K urvashi.sabu@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

Ms. Nancy Khera AASPK7680C nancy.khera@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1999 177

Dr.  Mukesh Kumar Bairva  AMAPB2982N mukesh.bairva@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Ms. Uma Gupta AGXPG3309D uma.gupta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Mona Goel          AINPG0149B mona.goel@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2011 177

Sh.  Nitin Kumar           BLRPK7731F Itsnitin10@gmail.com M Ad-hoc 2013 177

Dr. Anish Kumar K.     AKZPA5244P anish.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2012 177

Ms. Pritika Nehra BLDPP8681H pritika_nehra10@yahoo.co.in F Ad-hoc 2015 177

Ms. Lallianpuli Ralte BKVPR7088B lallianpuii.ralte@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2017 177

Dr. Reshma Tabassum AHHPT4550C reshma.tabassum@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2019 177

Dr. Anubhuti Mishra CPPPM5314D anubhuti.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2020 177

Evs

Dr. Gaurav Kumar BKFPK0090L gaurav.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2016 177

Dr. Pradeep Singh EGBPS5356E richa.agarwal@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2016 177

Dr.(Ms.) Richa Agarwal AIYPA7434L psingh@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2016 177

Hindi 

Dr. (Ms.) Veena ANOPG1838K veena@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1984 177

Dr. Avanijesh C. Awasthy ABZPA8841K avanijesh.awasthi@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 1987 177

Dr. (Ms.) Sushma Chaudhary ADOPC5111D sushma.choudhary@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2000 177

Dr. Manoj Kumar Kain AOTPK6523P manoj.kain@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2000 177

Dr. Arun Kumar Mishra ANTPM1750D arun.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2002 177

Dr. Banna Ram Meena AQHPM6008R banna.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Kapil Dev Prasad Nishad AQSPP1118L nishadkapil121@gmail.com M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Parmanand Sharma BDHPS8542N parmanand.sharma@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Ved Prakash AMKPP4433C ved.prakash@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Shruti Ranjana Mishra AZIPM1741P shruti.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Chain Singh Meena CLAPM6706J csingh.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Sandeep Kumar Ranjan BEMPR8469B sandeep.ranjan@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Prakash Chandra AQCPC4847M prakash.chandra@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Mr. Narender BBIPN6964L narenderdl6@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Rishikesh Kumar BIXPK8649B rishikeshkumar340@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Mr. Gaurav Verma BBMPV0139B gaurav.verma39@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Indu Dutta AYQPD8245G indu.dutta@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

History
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Ms. Sarbani Kumar AAOPK3237H sarbani.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1989 177

Dr. Vishal Chauhan     AICPC5770B vishal.chauhan@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Chander Pal Singh BWUPS4447J chanderpal.singh2@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr.(Ms) Rimjhim Sharma              DCMPS3467J rimjhim.sharma@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Ankit Agrawal BKTPA3318K ankit.agrawal@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Sunil Kumar CCCPK9897B sunil.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2015 177

Dr. Awadhesh Kumar Jha AXSPJ8168M awadhesh.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Dr. Shatrujeet Singh FRYPS4888A Shatrujeet.Singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Dr. Kundan Kumar EWIPK0993N kundan.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Dr. Shabd Prakash BYRPP5508G Shabd.Prakash@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Dr. Suresh Kumar Meena ELDPM4540P suresh.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Mathematics

Ms. Anu Kapoor AEGPK8245K anu.kapoor@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1995 177

Ms. Savitri Rawat AETPR7538B savitri.rawat@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1996 177

Dr.  Gopal Datt AHPPD3757K gopal.datt@pgdav.du.ac.in M Professor 2002 177

Dr. Geeta Kalucha ADFPN4030M geeta.kalucha@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr. Kumari Shalini CJEPS3338G kumari.shalini@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh.  Ravi Kumar   AXLPK5797L kumar.ravi@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr.  Mukta Jain AGZPJ5805D mukta.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Monika ASTPM4596Q monika.solkhe@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Satish Kumar BWAPK1855Q kumar.satish07@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Shubham Jaiswal AKFPJ4157Q shubham.jaiswal@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Nav Shakti Mishra BSYPM5354C nav.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Mandeep Kumar CYTPK2030B mandeep.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Ms. Nisha BJAPN4451Q nisha@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Yogesh Kumar Meena FQDPM8641D yogesh.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Dilip Kumar EERPS6459J dks@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Pol. Science

Dr. (Ms.) Pinki Punia ANFPP1717K pinki.punia@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Dr. Abhay Prasad Singh AOCPS4748D abhay.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Duryodhan Nahak AHSPN2037P duryodhan.nahak@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr. Hira Singh Bisht                                    BFBPB6088L hs.bisht@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Mangal Deo AZAPD9150B mangal.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Harish Chandra AJNPC9962H harishjnucipod@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Dinesh Kumar                                              BKPPK5125A dinesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Chhote Lal Singh ELEPS9102L chhotelal.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sh. Ravindra Kumar Meena CQTPM8191H ravindra.meena@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Mr. Bhanu Kumar GRQPK0628K Kumarvats.bhanu@gmail.com M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177
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Mr. Pawan Singh KDRPS9738H pawansingh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Mr. Kundan Kumar GRNPS2204A kundan.kumar705@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177
Mr. Jagannath Kumar 

Kashyap EHNPK0735C jagannath.kashyap@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Virendra Singh Gaur BMSPG4339R virendra.gaur@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Mrs. Anima Sonakr BUTPS9890L Anima.Sonkar@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Sankrit

Dr. Dilip Kumar Jha AGVPJ5556H dilip.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Giridhar Gopal Sharma ASOPS5385G giridhar.sharma37@gmail.com M Assoo. Prof. 2006 177

Dr. Pramita Mishra BFHPM5962C pramita.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2017 177

Sh.  Nagendra Kumar ALTPK6263F M Ad-hoc 2019 177

Sh.  Rohit Kumar FDIPK3571A rohit.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Ad-hoc 2019 177

Dr. Vandana Rani AYMPR6558G vandana.rani@pgdav.du.ac.in F Ad-hoc 2019 177

Statistics

Dr. (Ms.) Ritu Jain AAXPK2438H ritu.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1987 177

Dr. (Ms.) Sarita Bansal AAAPB0052H sarita.bansal@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1988 177

Ms. Jasvinder Goswami AAUPG1719Q ij.arora@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1990 177

Dr. I. J. Arora AACPA2344P jasvinder.goswami@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 1990 177

Dr.(Ms) Aparna Pandey AAEPJ1019N aparna.pandey@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 1992 177

Ms. Varuna Pande ACLPJ4787E varuna.pande@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2004 177

Dr.  Mithlesh Kumar Jha AGEPJ2328L mithilesh.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in M Professor 2005 177

Ms. Neetu Jain                          AGKPJ4475G neetu.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in F Assoo. Prof. 2005 177

Sh.  Sanjay Kumar Singh BDHPS8534E sanjay.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr.  Darvinder Kumar AOIPD9960Q darvinder.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Assoo. Prof. 2008 177

Dr.  Dharmendra Kumar BLFPK4506G dharmendra@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. Kanika Verma ATSPV6280E kanika.verma@pgdav.du.ac.in F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Dr. KomaL IHJPK1465B komalrathee53@gmail.com F Asstt. Prof. 2023 177

Physical Education

Dr. Pawan Kumar Phy. Education pawan.dabas@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Dr. Mukesh Kumar Phy. Education mukesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in M Asstt. Prof. 2022 177

Name ID Number/ Aadhar Number (not mandatory)year in which left/ Joined/ resigned/ retired ets.Email gender Date of joining Date of leaving

Commerce

Dr. Sunil Kumar AJSPK9596Q resigned sunil.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.inM 2013 2023

Comp.Science

Ms. Priyanka Gupta* Temp AHVPG2498J resigned g_priya_16@yahoo.comF 2008 2023

mailto:pawansingh@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:kundan.kumar705@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:jagannath.kashyap@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:virendra.gaur@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:dilip.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:giridhar.sharma37@gmail.com
mailto:pramita.mishra@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:rohit.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:ritu.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:sarita.bansal@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:ij.arora@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:jasvinder.goswami@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:aparna.pandey@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:varuna.pande@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:mithilesh.jha@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:neetu.jain@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:sanjay.singh@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:darvinder.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
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mailto:mukesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:sunil.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:g_priya_16@yahoo.com


Economics

Sh. Ankush Garg BAEPG8958G resigned ankush.garg@pgdav.du.ac.inM 2017 2022

Sh. Akshay Kumar CLEPK0432M Left akshay.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.inM 2018 2023

SHIRSHTY KASANA EFHPK1961Q resigned srishtykasana@pgdav.du.ac.inF 2022

English

Sh.  Nitin Kumar           BLRPK7731F Left nitin.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.inM 2013 2023

Dr. Yamini Malhotra       CQVPM3298P resigned yamini.malhotra@pgdav.du.ac.in F 2018 2022

Sankrit

Sh.  Nagendra Kumar ALTPK6263F Left t.nagendra978@gmail.com 2019 2023

Dr. Vandana Rani AYMPR6558G Left vandana.rani@pgdav.du.ac.in 2019 2023

Statistics

Dr. KomaL IHJPK1465B resigned komalrathee53@gmail.comF 2022 2023

mailto:akshay.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:nitin.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in
mailto:t.nagendra978@gmail.com

